
filename:c:\photoprint\13 parts polisher\Pumphouse\Rabbit-5.ai

Top view

19
20

2122

23

24
25

26

30
31

3334

35

36

32

37
38 1

2

3
4

5
6

8

9

10

11
12

13
1415

1617
18

7

42. 6A05700 Mach Screw 6-32x5/8
44. 6K01901 Washer Flat S.S. #8
45. 2E50036 Stand OFF, Long 0.55" 
46. 6D02203 Push nut #10
47. 6A20400 Machine screw 10x32x2 1/4"
48. 6A19000 Macine screw 10-32x5/8
49. 6K02000 Flat washer #10
50. 1K29021 Hose  (Braided) 1/4" 8inch 
51. Motor cable. (part of the motor)
52. 7C54508 Tube cable Rabbit-5 and 6
54. 9K10144 Clear Tubing 3/8"id 18.5"lng 

30. 6D01803Hex nut 6-32 
31. 6K01803 Lock washer #6
32.  9K10144 Clear Tubing 3/8"id 18.5"lng
33. 2E90805 Strain reliever
34. 7C54508 Tube cable Rabbit06 & R-5
35. 6D04600 Nylon nut 13/16"
36. 1K20000 Hose clamp 5/8"dia
37. 2F01063 Street elbow 45 degree
38. 9X01030 Pumphouse whitout hardware.
41. 2A80501 Label  for valve orientation new#

16. 6K02000 Washer, flat #10
17. 2E50001 Connecting wire orange
18. 7D62601 Terminal block 
19.1K20000 Hose clamp 5/8"dia
20. 2F01067 Hose barb 1/8 NPT thread
21. 2A88844 Valve, 2 way
22. 2A88837 Pipe elbow
23. 1K29021 Hose (Braided) 
       1/4"dia. 8 inches 
24. 2F01065 Elbow 45 1/8NPT 1/4 Hb
25. 2F01012 Mounting bracket
26. 2F01065 Elbow 45 1/8NPT 
      1/4 Hosebrb
Not shown. 2F01033 Pumphouse TOP

a.  2F01070 PIPE COUPLING 1/8 to 1/8
b.  2A88827 CONNECTOR 1/8" NPT 
c.   Nozzle assy. tip #1 
d.   Nozzle assy. tip #2
e.   Nozzle assy. tip #3
7.   2F01056 Spray Tip #1
7.   2F01035 Spray Tip #2
7.   2F01036 Spray Tip #3
8.   2A88827 Connector 1/8" NPT 
9.   2F01059   Loc-Line Socket to NPT 
10. 2F01070  Pipe Coupling 1/8 to 1/8   
11. 2F01067 Hose barb 1/8 NPT 
12. 1K20000 Hose clamp 5/8"dia
13. 1K29021 Hose  (Braided) 1/4" 8" 
14. 1K29021 Hose  (Braided) 1/4" 7"          
15. 2F01090 Stand off. Aluminium

1. 2F01000 Pump for Rabbit-5-6 (110v)
2. 2F01010 Mounting rubber bracket
3. 2F01065 Elbow 45 1/8NPT 1/4 
    Hosebarb
4. 1K20000 Hose clamp 
5. 6K02000 Flat washer #10
6. 6D02301 Hex nut 10-32 nylon insert

 PumpHouse for Rabbit-5 part # 2F01049 

789a b

Nozzle assy #2F01040

Nozzle assy #2F01041

Nozzle assy #2F01042

c

d

e

41

4244

45
46
47

4849
50

51

52
53

54

Bottom view


